Freshman/Sophomore Championships (Sports Authority Stadium)
Wednesday, April 29, 2015

RUNNING EVENTS:

2:45
3:00
3:15
3:35
3:55
4:10
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:10
5:20
5:25
5:30
5:35
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:40

100m Dash
100m Dash
3200m Run
3200m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash
Sprint Medley (1-1-2-4)
4 X 800m Relay
4 X 800m Relay
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Dash
100m Dash

4 X 200m Relay
4 X 200m Relay
1600m Run
1600m Run

4 X 100m Run
4 X 100m Run
400m Dash
400m Dash
300m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
800m Run
800m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash

4 X 400m Relay
4 X 400m Relay
Awards

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Prelims
Prelims
Finals
Finals
Prelims
Prelims
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

FIELD EVENTS:
2:30  Triple Jump

4:15

Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
Pole Vault
Discus

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Discus

Pole Vault
High Jump
Shot Put

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys



