Freshman/Sophomore Championships (Sports Authority Stadium) Wednesday, April 29, 2015

Prelims Prelims

Finals Finals **Prelims** Prelims Finals Finals

RUNNING EVENTS:

2:45	100m Dash	Girls
3:00	100m Dash	Boys
3:15	3200m Run	Girls
3:35	3200m Run	Boys
3:55	200m Dash	Girls
4:10	200m Dash	Boys
4:25	Sprint Medley (1-1-2-4)	Girls
4:35	4 X 800m Relay	Girls
4:45	4 X 800m Relay	Boys
4:55	100m Hurdles	Girls
5:10	110m Hurdles	Boys
5:20	100m Dash	Girls
5:25	100m Dash	Boys
5:30	4 X 200m Relay	Girls
5:35	4 X 200m Relay	Boys
5:40	1600m Run	Girls
5:50	1600m Run	Boys
6:00	4 X 100m Run	Girls
6:05	4 X 100m Run	Boys
6:10	400m Dash	Girls
6:20	400m Dash	Boys
6:30	300m Hurdles	Girls
6:40	300m Hurdles	Boys
6:50	800m Run	Girls
7:00	800m Run	Boys
7:10	200m Dash	Girls
7:15	200m Dash	Boys
7:20	4 X 400m Relay	Girls
7:30	4 X 400m Relay	Boys
7:40	Awards	

FIELD EVENTS:

2:30	Triple Jump	Girls
	Long Jump	Boys
	Shot Put	Girls
	High Jump	Boys
	Pole Vault	Girls
	Discus	Boys
4:15	Long Jump	Girls
1.10		
1.10	Triple Jump	Boys
	Triple Jump Discus	Boys Girls
	1 1	•
	Discus	Girls
	Discus Pole Vault	Girls Boys